

## BY JOINING YOU ARE SUPPORTING ALL STUDENTS AT WILSON SCHOOL!

Member's Name:		Dues Amount: \$10.00
Member's Name:		Dues Amount: \$10.00
Member's Name:		Dues Amount: \$10.00
Member's Name:		Dues Amount: \$10.00
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Name(s) of Student(s) and Teacher(s):		
Check all that apply:		
O Student	O Parent	○ Faculty/Staff
O Community Member	O Other (Please specify	y)

 ${\ensuremath{\bigcirc}}$  I would like to be contacted about volunteering.

## Please attach payment to this form and return to the school office.

Catalyst: A Wilson School Foundation is an organization whose purpose is to strengthen, enhance and encourage the educational and social environment of ALL students at Wilson School. As a champion for local public education, Catalyst provides funding for innovative enrichment programs and projects that support Wilson School students and teachers. Catalyst works to ensure our students have all opportunities to learn, socialize, communicate and grow into key contributors and future leaders.